

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13838/2010

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L. SRINIVASA BABU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and permission to file additional affidavit and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv.
Mr S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.
Mr Ravi Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer ,Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan ,Adv.
Mr Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for Intervenor registered as IA NO.9 be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as no response has been filed by any of the counsels to the said application.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.09
13:29:58 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar